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Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

3
3
3
3

Academic Program

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
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Academic Program Name
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat Type
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OBC-NCL
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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Opening Closing

Rank
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9807

1479
3623
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1981

3026
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14888

1478
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7734
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973
1218
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556
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45
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Rank
8400

13804

1493
3934

7474

2288

3026

118P
8695
16482

1581
3125

3988
7847

1765
2927

572
973
1872

4066

113
315

772

1004

3023

45
458

1530
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Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Female-only
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Gender-Neutral
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(including
Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
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(including
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Female-only
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232

549

3363

6657

47pP

502

1584

1563

4311

850

2335

522

531P

1266

4352

296

1488

1267

3601

463

2028

397

462P

5617

11083

998

2941

2419

6396

1514

2670

620

723P

8921

16355

1796

4190

8325

2416

3101

340

549

4842

10138

135P

791

1648

2321

5387

1218

2364

668

531P

2752

4632

377

1488

1377

3666

871

2028

439

462P

6845

14669

1262

2941

3236

6952

1834

2827

836

723P

10480

16530

1898

4653

8609

2535

3101
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Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 312P 559P
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 1173P 1173P
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
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