

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks						
Round No :	2					
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Technology					
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Ropar					
Academic Program :	ALL					

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7712	8400
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9807	13804
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1479	1493
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3623	3934
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7111	7474
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1981	2288
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3026	3026
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	118P	118P
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6962	8695
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14888	16482
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1478	1581
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3125	3125
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3642	3988
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7734	7847
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1621	1765
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2927	2927
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	446	572
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	973	973
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1218	1872
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2718	4066
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	72	113
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	216	315
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	556	772
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	674	1004
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2830	3023
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	45	45
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	190	458
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1403	1530

10/22/2020

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

/2020	https://josaa.nic.in/Resul	t/Result	/currentorcr.asp	X		
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	232	340
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	549	549
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3363	4842
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6657	10138
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	47P	135P
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	502	791
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1584	1648
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1563	2321
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4311	5387
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	850	1218
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2335	2364
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	522	668
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	531P	531P
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1266	2752
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4352	4632
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	296	377
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1488	1488
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1267	1377
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3601	3666
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	463	871
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2028	2028
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	397	439
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	462P	462P
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5617	6845
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11083	14669
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	998	1262
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2941	2941
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2419	3236
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6396	6952
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1514	1834
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2670	2827
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	620	836
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	723P	723P
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8921	10480
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16355	16530
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1796	1898
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4190	4653
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8325	8609
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2416	2535
3, 1	Bachelor of Technology)					

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	312P	559P
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1173P	1173P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in.